(SYIe(NSE:3

Fro| BERLE
%

2 AP BA R A ARt A IR F

3 MMNARE K EARAE

1 i EREAHRAE
4 Rl TR KA R

WHER (£4) :

BOFERMA TR ML

WEAKR: REEFEERTIZIRERAZARYITE (F-K)

RARN (B, TT)

29595600 (RAEHRIBEA
REHEETTE)

(M7 #2024—007 (2) )

EZSal

9010007 (R¥EA T TE)

1010318 7T (ZEEZ A EA(ME

THRHTE)

303027370 (BAEEEFE
A TE)

=
m

RAEF R
63. 4
27.5
26.8
37.3

11

wmha

30. 00

26.75

8.92

72.53

53.55

46. 22

He4

2025401 A 09H



